

Are you looking to connect with more members of the community?

My name is Tenille Thornton, Senior Director at the Kenosha YMCA, and I would like to personally invite you to participate at our **11th Annual Kenosha YMCA Healthy Living Fair**, which will be held **Saturday**, **November 18th**, **10-2 pm** in the Kenosha YMCA's gymnasium!

The Healthy Living Fair appeals to people of all ages and abilities who have a variety of health interests that target mind, body, & spirit and it is an excellent opportunity for your healthy living-based business/organization to connect with hundreds of people from our community, who will benefit from your services, activity, or healthy living product!

The goal of the Healthy Living Fair is to encourage participants to:

- Become aware of their current health status via health screenings.
- Gain knowledge of health-related issues through interactive hands-on experiences.
- Collect information on a variety of topics to help them make healthy decisions.
- Learn more about health-related resources and initiatives that are available in our community.
- Learn more about indoor & outdoor family friendly activities that are available in our community.
- Learn about products, programs and services, together under one roof, for the community of people with disabilities, their families, caregivers, seniors, and healthcare professionals.

I have included a registration form for this event. Please feel free to reach out to me if you have any questions.

Tenille Thornton Senior Director Kenosha YMCA (262) 564-6835

The deadline to register is November 12th

7101 53rd Street, Kenosha WI 53144 P 262 654 9622 F 262 653 9886 WWW.KENOSHAYMCA.ORG

KENOSHA YMCA





11th ANNUAL KENOSHA YMCA HEALTHY LIVING FAIR SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 18TH 10:00AM-2:00PM Kenosha YMCA Gymnasium

REGISTRATION FORM

siness/Organization Name:	
ntact Email Address:	
ebsite/Facebook Url: (for marketing purposes)	
ay Of" Contact Name & Number:	
nat is your booth's activity/screening/informational topic?	
ill bring an item to donate to the prize raffle: Yes No	
oth placement requests	
cannot guarantee that your request will be granted, but we will try our hest to accommodate	

e cannot guarantee that your request will be granted, but we will try our best to accommoaate.

CIRCLE APPLICABLE FEES BELOW

Registration Fee includes one booth with skirting, one table, and two chairs.

2023 REGISTRATION	Through September 30th	Oct. 1 st – Oct. 31 st	Nov. 1 st – Nov. 11 th
Standard	\$109	\$139	\$169
Returning 2022 Vendor	\$79	\$109	\$139
501(c)(3)	\$59	\$79	\$99
2023 Kenosha YMCA Healthy Living Category Sponsor*	FREE	FREE	FREE
Electricity Limited availability, on a first come, first served basis.	FREE	Add \$5 per booth	Add \$10 per booth

^{*}To become a Kenosha YMCA Healthy Living Sponsor contact Chris Finkel at 262-654-9622 x213





PAYMENT:
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID:
ELECTRICITY: YES / NO (Dependent upon availability. Please bring an extension cord.)
METHOD OF PAYMENT:
ENCLOSED CHECK: # Please make checks payable to Kenosha YMCA
OR
CREDIT CARD: 🗖 Visa 📮 MasterCard 📮 Discover 📮 American Express
Card #: Expiration Date: CVVC:
Name on Card:
Authorized Signature:
mail address where you would like the receipt sent to:

Remit form and payment to:

Kenosha YMCA

ATTN: Tenille Thornton

7101 53rd Street,

Kenosha, WI 53144

tthornton@kenoshaymca.org

Thank you for supporting our mission!

